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General information about company

Scrip code 519471

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE072V01017

Name of the company

AMBAR PROTEIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arheutar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of ‘e
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
801V | shareholder shareholders | P#'¢ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (In (i equity shares | equity Depository (VID= (V)™ | 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) W)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) ’ Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X gy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 4102646 4102646 71.35 4102646 4102646 | 71.35
Group
(B) Public 2973 1647354 1647354 28.65 1647354 1647354 | 28.65
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2986 5750000 5750000 100 5750000 5750000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ig’}‘llmber of
o ares
No. Of Zzsirﬁ)in | pomoer O pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g fu Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | SoPversion of | shares (XIT) Number of
. Shares . convertible encumbered .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@) - Outstanding - percentage of A -
D convertible W, t securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities | (AT land No. Of | (1 LSS % of oftotal | M XV Ign. |sub- | Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. | total | No.
” VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) (a) | Shares [ (a) . .
% of held held (6] (i1) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.35 4102646
Group
B) Public 28.65 632954 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4735600 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;'d(f fully Partly No. Of shares gﬁ;ﬁé?ﬁ;i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(I11) shares held . AV)HV)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (V1) V1) (VIID) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 1 , 4102646 4102646 | 7135 4102646 4102646 | 71.35
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 4102646 4102646 71.35 4102646 4102646 | 71.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 13 4102646 4102646 | 71.35 4102646 4102646 | 71.35
Promoter Group
A=ADHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 11000 11000 0.19 11000 11000 |0.19
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(8) capital up to Rs. 2 2936 1060262 1060262 | 18.44 1060262 1060262 | 18.44
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() hol(.hng. nominal share 3 564200 564200 9.81 564200 564200 |9.81
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(1) (NRIs) 6 1480 1480 0.03 1480 1480 0.03
0] Bodies Corporate 2 101 101 0 101 101 0
(m) Any Other (specify) 20 10311 10311 0.18 10311 10311 0.18
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2973 1647354 1647354 28.65 1647354 1647354 | 28.65
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 2973 1647354 1647354 28.65 1647354 1647354 | 28.65
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2986 5750000 5750000 100 5750000 5750000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 2986 5750000 5750000 100 5750000 5750000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or P
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
i i shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered ity sh
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) equity shares
Sr. . . e held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % ematena’ize
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capi = of total > a7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
pital) (XI) No No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) 71.35 4102646
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 71.35 4102646
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
71.35 4102646
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(© 0.19 11000 0 0 0
(2) 18.44 185862 0 0 0
(h) 9.81 424200 0 0 0
@) 0.03 1480 0 0 0
0 0 101 0 0 0
(m) 0.18 10311 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 28.65 632954 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 28.65 632954 0 0 0
B)2)HB)3)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4735600
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 4735600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Pradeep Chunilal
Khetani

Vachhani
Jayprakash
Jairambhai

Jyotsna Sudhir
Vachhani

Kailashben
Pradeepbhai Khetani

Bharat
Dasrathbhai
Patel

Minouli
Pradeepbhai
Khetani

Dasrathbhai
Ashbhai Patel

PAN (IT)

ACNPK4104A

AAJPVI1140M

ACKPP9819L

ADDPKS5980B

ACIPP6387P

ASRPKO860F

ACIPP6386N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

652294

596650

682697

253600

205250

519909

179000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

652294

596650

682697

253600

205250

519909

179000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.34

10.38

11.87

4.41

3.57

9.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

652294

596650

682697

253600

205250

519909

179000

Class eg:y

Total

652294

596650

682697

253600

205250

519909

179000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.34

10.38

11.87

4.41

3.57

9.04

3.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.34

10.38

11.87

4.41

3.57

9.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

652294

596650

682697

253600

205250

519909

179000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Shobhanaben
Jayprakashbhai
Vachhani

Shirish
Dasrathbhai Patel

Ramilaben
Dasrathbhai Patel

Dimple
Bharatkumar
Patel

Purvi
Shirishkumar
Patel

Nandini
Sudhirbhai Patel

Rahul Jayprakash
Vachhani

PAN (IT)

AATPV1697H

AKRPP1251B

ACTPP1607K

ALSPP4329A

ALSPP4328B

AYBPP6742R

AIZPP3997N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

589186

40200

10000

65275

230325

78260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

589186

40200

10000

65275

230325

78260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.25

0.7

1.14

4.01

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

589186

40200

10000

65275

230325

78260

Class eg:y

Total

589186

40200

10000

65275

230325

78260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.25

0.7

1.14

4.01

1.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.25

0.7

1.14

4.01

1.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

file:///C:/Users/MEHUL/Desktop/Website/DEC 2024.html

10/18



4/10/25, 5:14 PM

DEC 2024.html

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

589186

40200

10000

65275

230325

78260

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4102646

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4102646

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4102646

Class eg:y

Total

4102646

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

71.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4102646

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rameshbhai Vajabhai Patel

Sonal Bhavin Khetani

Bhavna Rajendra Bavishi

Godhani Shirish Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ABOPP7199Q

AHFPK5880L

AEJPBI1895F

AUEPG9793]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

139000

86600

80800

140000

446400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

139000

86600

80800

140000

446400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.42

1.41

2.43

7.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

139000

86600

80800

140000

446400

Class eg:y

Total

139000

86600

80800

140000

446400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.42

1.41

2.43

7.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.42

1.41

243

7.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity

shares held in 139000 86600 80800 306400
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10311

10311

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10311

10311

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10311

10311

Class eg:y

Total

10311

10311

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of e;quity

domaeratzed | 10%1] 10311
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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