710/20, 0.141 W									
General information about company									
Scrip code	519471								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE072V01017								
Name of the company	AMBAR PROTEIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Category of Nos. Of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights hel	d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
(4)	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	4102646			4102646	71.35	4102646		4102646	71.35
(B)	Public	2973	1647354			1647354	28.65	1647354		1647354	28.65
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2986	5750000			5750000	100	5750000		5750000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares	No. oi	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	hares assuming full conversion of convertible convertible		nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
		convertible Outst	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.35					4102646				
(B)	Public				28.65					632954	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					4735600	0	0	0	

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o	ld in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	4102646			4102646	71.35	4102646		4102646	71.35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	4102646			4102646	71.35	4102646		4102646	71.35
(2)	Foreign							_			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	4102646			4102646	71.35	4102646		4102646	71.35
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•			•	•	•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	11000			11000	0.19	11000		11000	0.19
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2936	1060262			1060262	18.44	1060262		1060262	18.44
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	564200			564200	9.81	564200		564200	9.81
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	1480			1480	0.03	1480		1480	0.03
(1)	Bodies Corporate	2	101			101	0	101		101	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	20	10311			10311	0.18	10311		10311	0.18
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2973	1647354			1647354	28.65	1647354		1647354	28.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2973	1647354			1647354	28.65	1647354		1647354	28.65
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der		•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		2986	5750000			5750000	100	5750000		5750000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2986	5750000			5750000	100	5750000		5750000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible Sh			conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	1			II.	1
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				71.35					4102646	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.35					4102646			
(2)	Foreign									1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.35					4102646			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder				1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(c)				0.19					11000	0	0	0
(g)				18.44					185862	0	0	0
(h)				9.81					424200	0	0	0
(i)				0.03					1480	0	0	0
(1)				0					101	0	0	0
(m)				0.18					10311	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				28.65					632954	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				28.65					632954	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	•		•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4735600			
Total (A+B+C				100					4735600			

]	Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pradeep Chunilal Khetani	Vachhani Jayprakash Jairambhai	Jyotsna Sudhir Vachhani	Kailashben Pradeepbhai Khetani	Bharat Dasrathbhai Patel	Minouli Pradeepbhai Khetani	Dasrathbhai Ashbhai Patel
PAN (II)	ACNPK4104A	AAJPV1140M	ACKPP9819L	ADDPK5980B	ACIPP6387P	ASRPK0860F	ACIPP6386N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	652294	596650	682697	253600	205250	519909	179000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	652294	596650	682697	253600	205250	519909	179000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.34	10.38	11.87	4.41	3.57	9.04	3.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX))		•		-
Class eg:X	652294	596650	682697	253600	205250	519909	179000
Class eg:y							
Total	652294	596650	682697	253600	205250	519909	179000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.34	10.38	11.87	4.41	3.57	9.04	3.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.34	10.38	11.87	4.41	3.57	9.04	3.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		•	•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	652294	596650	682697	253600	205250	519909	179000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter

		Ind	lividuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family	7		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shobhanaben Jayprakashbhai Vachhani	Shirish Dasrathbhai Patel	Ramilaben Dasrathbhai Patel	Dimple Bharatkumar Patel	Purvi Shirishkumar Patel	Nandini Sudhirbhai Patel	Rahul Jayprakash Vachhani
PAN (II)	AATPV1697H	AKRPP1251B	ACTPP1607K	ALSPP4329A	ALSPP4328B	AYBPP6742R	AIZPP3997N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	589186	40200	10000	65275	230325	78260	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	589186	40200	10000	65275	230325	78260	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.25	0.7	0.17	1.14	4.01	1.36	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	589186	40200	10000	65275	230325	78260	0
Class eg:y							
Total	589186	40200	10000	65275	230325	78260	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.25	0.7	0.17	1.14	4.01	1.36	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.25	0.7	0.17	1.14	4.01	1.36	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	umbered (XIII)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	589186	40200	10000	65275	230325	78260	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4102646
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4102646
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4102646
Class eg:y	
Total	4102646
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	71.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4102646
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rameshbhai Vajabhai Patel	Sonal Bhavin Khetani	Bhavna Rajendra Bavishi	Godhani Shirish Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABOPP7199Q	AHFPK5880L	AEJPB1895F	AUEPG9793J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	139000	86600	80800	140000	446400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	139000	86600	80800	140000	446400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.42	1.51	1.41	2.43	7.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)	_		_
Class eg: X	139000	86600	80800	140000	446400
Class eg:y					
Total	139000	86600	80800	140000	446400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.42	1.51	1.41	2.43	7.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.42	1.51	1.41	2.43	7.76
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	139000	86600	80800	0	306400
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)			
1			
HUF			
Category			
	Click here to go back		
	Total		
20	20		
10311	10311		
10311	10311		
0.18	0.18		
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
10311	10311		
10311	10311		
0.18	0.18		
0.18	0.18		
	HUF Category 20 10311 0.18 Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 10311 0.18		

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10311	10311	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	